
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 6

Start 1-10-18
5 soil 5 Finish 1-11-18
15 clay/gravel 20
6 lime 26

191 shale 217
44 lime 261
48 shale 309
48 lime 357
19 shale 376 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1069.7’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

10 lime 386
3 shale 389
90 lime 479
55 shale 534
60 lime 594
6 shale 600
47 lime 647

172 shale 819
37 lime 856
47 shale 903
31 lime 934
16 shale 950
6 lime 956
16 shale 972
8 lime 980
4 shale 984
4 lime 988
38 shale 1026
4 Sandy shale 1030 Odor
7 bkn sand 1037 Good show
2 dk sand 1039 Show
36 shale 1075 T.D.
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